OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 05-123-15215 Dittmer Gas Unit
1

2 05-123-07658 Brewster-Laws 1

3 x 05-123-34401 Marrs #28C-
28HZ

4 x 05-123-34409 Marrs #3N-28HZ

5 x  05-123-34403 Marrs ##2N-
28HZ

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Sack 21-4-
12HC

Sack 21-4-
12HC

Sack 21-4-
12HC

Sack 21-4-
12HC

Sack 21-4-
12HC

Total Wells: 5

Meets Standard(STD): 3

Needs Evaluation: 2

Date Run: 7/5/2016 Doc [#400993941]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1410

534

924

924

924

Offset Well
Operator

Kerr McGee

Patina

Kerr McGee

Kerr McGee

Kerr McGee

Spud Date

08/26/1991

03/10/1973

01/15/2012

02/01/2012

12/27/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

Setting
Depth

884
203
1358
1350

1339

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

989

989

989

989

989

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7570

8050

8046

7500

7328

Casing
Cement
Top

4170

1810
1250

1240
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